800.354.8556 +1 503.598.4564 www.veris.com ©2010 Veris Industries
P
O
W
E
R
/E
N

ØA
ØB
Neutral
277
N2 bus
Black CT
Red CT
Yellow CT
ØA
208/480 VAC 3Ø, 3, 4-Wire Installation
240/120 VAC 1Ø, 3-Wire Installation
277 VAC 1Ø, 2-Wire Installation
IND. CONT. EQ.
UL 508
MODEL MAX. AMPS CT SIZE
H8025-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8025-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8025-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8025-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8025-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8025-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8025-2400-4 2400 LARGE
ACCESSORIES
CT Mounting brackets (AH06)
H8920 Series LON nodes
N2 Basic Power Transducers N2 Enhanced Data Stream Power Transducers
MODEL MAX. AMPS CT SIZE
H8026-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8026-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8026-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8026-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8026-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8026-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8026-2400-4 2400 LARGE
A
B
E
F